LOW SKEW, 1-TO-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL-TO-LVDS
FANOUT BUFFER
ICS8545-02
IDT™ / ICS™ LVDS FANOUT BUFFER 1 ICS8545AG-02  REV. A  March  3, 2009
Description
The ICS8545-02 is a low skew, high performance
1-to-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL-to-LVDS Clock Fanout
Buffer and a member of the HiPerClockS™   family of

LOW SKEW, 1-TO-4, LVCMOS/LVTTL-TO-LVDS FANOUT BUFFER
IDT™ / ICS™ LVDS FANOUT BUFFER 12    ICS8545AG-02  REV. A  March  3, 2009
Ordering Information
Table 9. Ordering Information
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an "LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
ICS8545AG-02 ICS8545AG-02 20 Lead TSSOP Tube 0°C to 70°C
ICS8545AG-02T ICS8545AG-02 20 Lead TSSOP 2500 Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
ICS8545AG-02LF ICS8545AG-02LF “Lead-Free” 20 Lead TSSOP Tube 0°C to 70°C
ICS8545AG-02LFT ICS8545AG-02LF “Lead-Free” 20 Lead TSSOP 2500 Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
dlopez
Text Box
dlopez
Text Box